	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	СЕПТЕМБАР 3
~ ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО ИСПИТА ~
10. 10. 2022.

	#
	Домски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања и вежве
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ бр. поена 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	Укупно поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Кљаић
	Јован
	2020/0403
	24
	18,00
	21
	15,75
	2
	5
	7,00
	40,75
	16
	/
	-
	5

	2
	Павловић
	Славица
	2020/0409
	21
	15,75
	25
	18,75
	1
	5
	6,00
	40,50
	17
	/
	-
	5



